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Price
84.02 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
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Related Options

PDF Downloads
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2.46% (2.02)

US1431301027
KMX

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

12,033 EUR
S&P 500

80.00 USD (200)
85.00 USD (100)
82.72 USD
84.23 USD
82.09 USD
82.00 USD
83.573906 USD
1,970,911
164,730,061.14
31,531
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1431301027-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1431301027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1431301027&ID_NOTATION=71971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1431301027&ID_NOTATION=71971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75139f858cbbca29b8536aa2e566fa213591862f5865fdbe8f0c6d4107241918&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eea691298c29d087d&time=1721256791&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce1000b9dee5b098183b144f038c412d426ca5e1aac6addd865fd61d230754f1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf57314a52e481b87&time=1721256791&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6247826fb0328f3b07f3db75f7f3c7b336a795bb4525defa941075425c6e8bae&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3e273ae8702c718c&time=1721256791&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e6fcca0f0e710db1d4c72665fcdfe23af53e3ffae83dfbe0e2cf47995ccf359&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=630dcb35e10027832&time=1721256791&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ec62e73f05c8e22b65b56ebf08b28947ada50dae019f44d8677a3a8397178d2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=682ed77570bf77e44&time=1721256791&tool=RSC

CARMAX INC.

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:02

Price
84.02 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.46% (2.02)

ISIN US1431301027
Symbol KMX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,033 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 80.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 85.00 USD (100)
Open 82.72 USD
High 84.23 USD
Low 82.09 USD
Close (prev. day) 82.00 USD
VWAP 83.573906 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,970,911
Trading volume 164,730,061.14
Number of trades 31,531
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +20.68% +0.74% -35.84%
Perf (abs.) +14.40 +0.62 -46.93
Beta 1.33 1.39 1.42
Volatility 34.19 37.68 44 .57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 80.73 USD (2,627,570
72.97 USD (2,238,243
74.82 USD (2,103,471
73.90 USD (1,987,613

88.22 USD (2024/03/28

65.83 USD (2024/05/02

88.22 USD (2024/03/28

(

59.66 USD (2023/10/30

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for CARMAX INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 77.08 EUR 0.01 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:21 76.98 EUR 0.00 6
16
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 84.02 USD 164.73 31,531
16
Munich 2024/07/ 08:04 74.82 EUR 0.00 2
16
London Stock 2024/07/ 15:30 73.20 USD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109672196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168059141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309072087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805470
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Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:21 74.80 EUR 0.00

08:03 74.82 EUR 0.00

19:30 76.50 EUR 0.00

08:08 74.80 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421190
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34129626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6236802

CARMAX INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

CARMax

Contact Details
CARMAX INC.

12800 Tuckahoe Creek Parkway - 23238
Richmond

Telefon: +1-804-747-0422
Fax: +

E-mail: marketing_carmax@carmax.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: CARMAX INC.
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Company Profile

CarMax, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the retail of used vehicles and
wholesale of vehicle auction operators. It operates through the CarMax Sales Operations
and CarMax Auto Finance (CAF) segments. The CarMax Sales Operations segment

consists of all aspects of its auto merchandising and service operations. The CAF segment
pertains to its finance operation, which offers vehicle financing services to customers buying
retail vehicles. The company was founded by Richard L. Sharp and William Austin Ligon in

1993 and is headquartered in Richmond, VA.

Members of Management Board

Thomas Folliard Chairman of Board of

Directors

David Member of Board of

McCreight Directors

Marcella Member of Board of

Shinder Directors

Mark O'Neil Member of Board of
Directors

Mitchell Member of Board of

Steenrod Directors

Peter Bensen Member of Board of
Directors

Pietro Satriano Member of Board of
Directors

Ronald Blaylock Member of Board of
Directors

Shira Goodman Member of Board of
Directors

Sona Chawla Member of Board of
Directors

Bill Nash Chairman of Managing
Board

Diane Cafritz Member of Executive
Committee

Enrique Mayor- Member of Executive

Mora Committee

Jim Lyski Member of Executive
Committee

Joe Wilson Member of Executive
Committee

Shamim Member of Executive

Mohammad Committee
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mailto:marketing_carmax@carmax.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1431301027-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1431301027
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